
SOFTSHELL JACKET - 206005
REF: 71103000206005VLL

www.psprotseg.com

Description:
Softshell jacket with polar lining and center zipper-ecler TPUmembrane with turned-in inner visor at the top. Contrast color black on zipper-
ecler, pulls, belt loops and front and rear gusset vents. With adjustable cuffs with Velcro and clips at the elbows. Five pockets: three live
pockets, with watertight zipper and two inner patch pockets.

Features:
• Central zipper
• Inner flap turned on top, covering the zipper
• Contrast color black on zipper, pullers, loops, and front and back belt loops
• Adjustable cuffs with Velcro
• Elbow clips
• Five pockets

Composition and density:

Exterior: 194% Polyester / 6% elastane - 280 g/m².
Lining: 100% Polyester - 130 g/m².

Available colors: Red Navy Blue Grey Black

Partners Stealth, Lda | Rua da Charca 154, 4520-156 Stª Maria da Feira, Portugal | +351 256 036 177 (Call to national landline) | geral@psprotseg.com

CLOTHING

Size chart:

American Size

European Size

Chest

Waist

S

42

82-86

70-74

50

98-102

86-90

58

114-118

102-106

46

90-94

78-82

54

106-110

94-98

62

123-129

111-117

44

86-90

74-78

52

102-106

90-94

60

118-123

106-111

48

94-98

82-86

56

110-114

98-102

64

129-135

117-123

M L XL 2XL 3XL


