

# **SOFTSHELL JACKET - 206005**

REF: 71103000206005VLL



## Description:

Softshell jacket with polar lining and center zipper-ecler TPU membrane with turned-in inner visor at the top. Contrast color black on zipperecler, pulls, belt loops and front and rear gusset vents. With adjustable cuffs with Velcro and clips at the elbows. Five pockets: three live pockets, with watertight zipper and two inner patch pockets.

#### Features:

- Central zipper
- Inner flap turned on top, covering the zipper
  Contrast color black on zipper, pullers, loops, and front and back belt loops
- Adjustable cuffs with Velcro
- Elbow clips
- Five pockets

# Composition and density:

Exterior: 194% Polyester / 6% elastane - 280 g/m². Lining: 100% Polyester - 130 g/m².

**Available colors:** ■ Red ■Navy Blue ■Black ■ Grey

### Size chart:

American Size	5		М		L		XL		2XL		3XL	
European Size	42	44	46	48	50	52	54	56	58	60	62	64
Chest	82-86	86-90	90-94	94-98	98-102	102-106	106-110	110-114	114-118	118-123	123-129	129-135
Waist	70-74	74-78	78-82	82-86	86-90	90-94	94-98	98-102	102-106	106-111	111-117	117-123